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Savings  Savings  

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless
Pork Loin

1.98 Lb.

3.48USDA Inspected, Boneless
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

9.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless New York 
Strip Steaks

Lb.

5.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

8.98
Fresh Atlantic
Salmon  
Fillets

Lb.

14.75-Oz., Black Top Or

Zest Pink  
Salmon3.48

7-Oz. Reg. Or White Cheddar

Cheez-It   
Crackers2.48

32-Oz.

Hunt’s  
Ketchup1.98

16-Oz., Selected

Dean’s 
Dip1.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick

Sugardale  
Sliced Bacon2.98

15.39 To 23.54-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

12 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta

12.08 To 19.1-Oz., 
Selected
Oreo  
Cookies

12-Oz. Singles Or
8-Oz. Shredded
Borden   
Cheese

2/$5

16.3-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker  
Brownie Mix 

1.98

23.1 To 27.5-Oz., 
Selected
Maxwell House 
Ground Coffee

9.98

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

8.9 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
General Mills 
Cereal

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Springer Mtn. Farms, Skinless

Boneless
Chicken 
Breast

3.48Lb.

Lb.4.98
85% Lean
Fresh 
Ground Round

Lb.

KICK OFF KICK OFF BIGBIG  SAVINGSSAVINGS——
COOK UP SAVORY SENSATIONSCOOK UP SAVORY SENSATIONSBacon, Pork, Chicken & More Deals Await!

Savings!BIG FLAVOR, BIG 

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MARCH 6 - 
SUNDAY, MARCH 9, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz., Selected
Dean’s 
Dip

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

32-Oz.
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

7-Oz. Reg. Or 
White Cheddar
Cheez-It   
Crackers

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE

OFF TWO

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6

4.98

1.00

1.00

2/$5

3.98

DIGITAL COUPON

DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.48
1.00 3.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

3.48
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

Savings  Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

”No Waste”
Crisp Broccoli  
Crowns1.98 Lb.

8-Lb. Bag,
Premium Idaho
Jumbo Russet 
Potatoes3.98GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

7-Oz.
Classic 
Whipped
 Cream

6-Ct.
Dessert
Shells2.98 3/$5

16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe
Strawberries

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

240 East 3rd St.  
Uhrichsville, OH 44683

(740) 922-1662
Visit us online at MakosMarket.com

WIC
We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct  

Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

PHARMACY HOURS:
Monday thru Friday: 9am–7pm
Saturday: 9am–3pm  |  Sunday: CLOSED

Prices good Wed. March 5 - Tues. March 11, 2025

12-Stem, Premium
Celebrate 
Women Bouquet

10.98

9-Oz., Selected
Steak-Umm Sliced Steaks 

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp


